
VLPRA Azalea Festival 5k

Overall Male

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3308 CHAD NORTHCUTT 00:13:50 Runner Quitman

2 3259 GAEL DURAN 00:14:23 Runner Pearson

Overall Female

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3321 KACIE RIOS 00:23:57 Runner Broxton,

2 3338 ALLISON TOLMAN 00:25:13 Runner Hahira

Male 10 and Under

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3336 JESSE THOMPSON 00:26:36 Runner Valdosta

Female 10 and Under

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3369 CLAIRE GEORGE 00:29:00 Runner

2 3289 SOPHIA KUHLMANN 00:31:39 Runner Valdosta

Male 11-14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3245 RYDER BAILEY 00:16:54 Runner Hahira

2 3378 JOHN LUKE TERRY 00:24:45 Runner

3 3290 WILLIAM KUHLMANN 00:31:15 Runner Valdosta

4 3379 EVANS MOORE 00:37:45 Runner

Female 11-14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3268 MELANY GALARZA 00:29:44 Runner Broxton,

2 3383 ELLIANA PEREZ 00:33:08 Runner

3 3365 EMILIO RODRIGUEZ 00:47:32 Runner

4 3347 KENNEDI WILSON 00:50:36 Runner Valdosta

5 3298 DEMARIYA MATHIS 01:01:00 Runner Valdosta

Male 15-19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3375 BAUER FORD 00:24:12 Runner

Female 15-19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3376 NAPHTALIA FORD 00:30:21 Runner

2 3380 LILLI MOORE 00:30:21 Runner

3 3377 MADDI TERRY 00:30:22 Runner

4 3388 JULISSA CACERES 00:30:43 Runner

5 3363 KAYLANI ZAMBRANA 00:44:03 Runner

6 3313 YULIANA PAREDES 00:48:04 Runner Ray City

7 3285 ANGELA KIMBER 00:50:59 Runner Valdosta

Male 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3370 BRAYTON BENSE 00:15:38 Runner

2 3248 TRENTON BROOKS 00:23:52 Runner Valdosta

3 3320 JR RICHARDSON 00:23:55 Runner Valdosta

4 3386 DALTON STEPHENS 00:24:11 Runner

5 3264 BRENDON FRAIDE 00:24:20 Runner Pearson

6 3271 JOSEPH HARRELL 00:24:49 Runner Valdosta

7 3343 RILEY VICENTE 00:25:29 Runner Bonaire

8 3372 NATE FRIZZELL 00:27:15 Runner

9 3253 ANGEL CASTILLO 00:28:24 Runner Pearson

10 3361 CHANDLER NOBLES 00:29:11 Runner

11 3252 ALEXIS CASTILLO 00:29:44 Runner Pearson

12 3366 CAMERON SMITH 00:30:05 Runner

13 3319 CHRISTIAN RAMOS 00:32:52 Runner Pearson

14 3362 JANARO PAREDES 00:33:07 Runner

15 3381 ISMAL PEREZ 00:33:09 Runner

16 3384 LUIS PEREZ 00:38:04 Runner

17 3251 BRODY CARSON 00:38:52 Runner Valdosta

18 3322 MIGUEL RIVERA 00:41:13 Runner Ray City

Female 20-29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3302 YOSELYN MELENDEZ 00:26:37 Runner Lakeland,

2 3352 RILEY YOUNG 00:29:19 Runner Ray City

3 3254 FATIMA CASTILLO 00:29:53 Runner Valdosta

4 3345 BRIANNA WILLIAMS 00:30:05 Runner Valdosta

5 3314 KARINA PEREZ 00:30:22 Runner Atkinson,

6 3318 ANGELICA RAMOS 00:30:41 Runner Pearson

7 3282 ALYSIA JOHNSON 00:30:44 Runner Valdosta

8 3329 ALLISON SMITH 00:32:37 Runner Hahira

9 3354 ALEXENADER LEE 00:32:46 Runner Valdosta

10 3283 DESTINY JOHNSON 00:33:23 Runner Valdosta

11 3371 LYDIA FRIZZELL 00:33:24 Runner

12 3350 NECOLE WRIGHT 00:36:13 Runner Valdosta

13 3304 TINK MOBLEY 00:41:08 Runner Valdosta

14 3326 ANNACRISTINA SILVA 00:43:06 Runner Douglas

15 3348 LAURYN WINGER 00:45:06 Runner Valdosta

16 3357 HALEY RICHARDS 00:45:31 Runner Hahira

17 3307 BREIONNA NELOMS 01:01:27 Runner valdosta

18 3374 AKILA DIXON 01:05:22 Runner

Male 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3334 ROSS STRICKLAND 00:22:53 Runner Valdosta

2 3337 LELAND THOMPSON 00:25:39 Runner Valdosta

3 3256 JAMIE COOK 00:28:42 Runner Adel

4 3385 JOSEPH CONTREAS 00:28:52 Runner

5 3368 GREG GEORGE 00:29:01 Runner

6 3300 JOSHAUNE MAY 00:29:24 Runner Valdosta

7 3358 JOSEPH MAY 00:29:28 Runner

8 3339 BRENT TURNER 00:30:11 Runner Valdosta

9 3351 EDWARD YOUNG 00:31:53 Runner Valdosta

10 3325 DUSTIN SHARRER 00:32:55 Runner Lake Park
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Female 30-39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3260 LAURA DURAN 00:25:32 Runner Pearson

2 3382 YESENIA PEREZ 00:30:01 Runner

3 3327 KIMBERLY SIMPSON 00:31:03 Runner Cairo

4 3258 JEQUIE DIXON 00:32:18 Runner Lee

5 3265 CELIA FRAIDE 00:33:28 Runner Pearson

6 3288 NATALIE KUHLMANN 00:36:38 Runner Valdosta

7 3305 NIK MOLINA 00:37:48 Runner Lakeland

8 3356 LADASHA MINOR 00:37:58 Runner Valdosta

9 3335 ASHLEY THOMPSON 00:39:07 Runner Valdosta

10 3340 KARLI TURNER 00:41:43 Runner Valdosta

11 3312 ENEDINA PAREDES 00:44:34 Runner Ray City

12 3255 VANESSA CASTILLO 00:46:23 Runner Pearson

13 3263 KIMBERLY
FERGUSON

00:46:51 Runner Adel

14 3373 CANDICE WILSON 00:50:35 Runner

15 3246 SURYNA BLUME 00:54:57 Runner Valdosta

16 3355 LINSEY LOVE 01:00:44 Runner Valdosta

17 3292 JENAY LEWIS 01:01:07 Runner Valdosta

18 3299 SAMANTHA MATHIS 01:01:24 Runner Valdosta

19 3323 ALISYN ROCHETTE 01:01:38 Runner Valdosta

20 3324 MICHELLE SAMPSON 01:05:21 Runner Valdosta

Male 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3331 RYAN SMITH 00:26:00 Runner Valdosta

2 3360 KEVIN GRAHAM 00:26:28 Runner

3 3287 GARY KUHLMANN 00:36:06 Runner Valdosta

Female 40-49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3293 KATIE LOGSDON 00:31:59 Runner VALDOSTA

2 3270 BETH HAMAN 00:35:17 Runner Quitman

3 3364 MANUAL PAREDES 00:36:28 Runner

4 3367 TANISHA MORRIS 00:39:03 Runner

5 3309 BRENDA NUNEZ 00:40:08 Runner Tifton,

6 3274 CHRISTINA HERNDON 00:48:31 Runner Ray City

7 3279 TYEISHA HUMPHREY 00:52:42 Runner Lithonia,

8 3359 DEATRICE HOSE 01:00:46 Runner

Male 50-59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3389 OMAR CACERES 00:22:50 Runner

2 3269 PERRY GOEBEL 00:28:51 Runner Quitman

3 3342 RESTY VICENTE 00:29:01 Runner Bonaire

4 3294 ROGER LOGSDON 00:32:32 Runner Valdosta

5 3275 MICHAEL HERNDON 00:48:30 Runner Ray City

Female 50-59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3262 CASSIE FARMER 00:29:43 Runner Stockton

2 3277 WENDY HOUSER 00:29:45 Runner Valdosta

3 3257 LAURA CROFT 00:32:18 Runner Lee

4 3295 JENNIFER MAPLES 00:36:08 Runner VALDOSTA

5 3286 TANGELA KIMBER 00:51:00 Runner Valdosta

6 3291 AMBER LEONE-CRUZ 00:57:53 Runner Valdosta

Male 60-69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3296 RICHARD MARTIN 00:24:10 Runner Valdosta

2 3273 RICK HARRIS 00:39:48 Runner Valdosta

Female 60-69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3284 PHYLLIS JOHNSON 00:33:54 Runner Valdosta

2 3332 KIM SOUTHER 00:36:39 Runner Hahira

3 3272 RESA HARRIS 00:39:49 Runner Valdosta

4 3278 TAJUNA HUMPHREY 00:41:23 Runner North
Charleston

5 3316 MICHELLE PURVIS 00:44:56 Runner Fredricksburg,

6 3346 CHERYL WILSON 00:47:00 Runner Valdosta

7 3349 JACKIE WRIGHT 00:47:02 Runner Valdosta

8 3330 LORI SMITH 00:54:03 Runner Saint Johns

9 3249 CAROLYN BURGESS 00:59:06 Runner Valdosta

10 3344 SHEILA WALKER 00:59:08 Runner Valdosta

Male 70 and Up

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3315 STEVE PLYMALE 00:25:25 Runner Valdosta

2 3247 ROBERT BOWEN 00:42:34 Runner Nashville

3 3243 RICHARD ANDERSON 00:57:54 Runner Valdosta

Female 70 and Up

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 3303 DOLORES MINSHEW 00:41:25 Runner Valdosta

2 3281 TRUDY JELLEMA 00:47:00 Runner valdosta
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